ghipsmall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

iy [0



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘QNS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT‘ON' AL RTGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART Al | ECR-13-019970 w0y | X1 | L2
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 1 20634401
21517661 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151766-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8 51517664 - - - R 2119082-9  [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 21196531 : : A i l l l l l ;?K;gzil gé?i%EERWA¥ESiEE%TgN E?iETTOCREST,gijg
2151766-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 8-2151766-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) B B B e 7180257 TSCR_SKT 7D CAP N3 X 4.0 Ve
iﬁiiiwﬂiaLﬁﬁlzﬁ? gl?éii:l 1338685~ 1 85212522654 2119653~ 1 : : R c198a00 i, LN HEAD. Rofb, Mo X 18 1249
clolfeems g FINE CRIMPRELOHT ADJUST LATgiRngT@/L PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 21196471-1 2119799-1 2063440- 1 B T ;ééiijgl TEE%?EEA@gingSSHmLY '522
SERVO - - - - - - - - - - 2119740-2  [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
2151766-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ZQLLATCH oL ATE - - - - - - - B i BT e e 13010943 [SPACER FLEDER Y
2151766-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE 7 _ _ _ _ , , - - - - fa - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 /7
515176627 A CRINP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - B 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - - -] 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - - -] 3-23627-7 [PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
APPLICATOR DATA - - -] 2119799-1  |[HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
CRIMP STZE TYPE - | - [REFIREF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
WIRE | 022 (1 .07 mml F - - - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
INSUL |.062 [1.57 mm] F - | - |REF[REF| - | - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS R 4558887 SPACER, CRIMPER 182 1
408-10389 L B 4-240641-1 |SPACER 181
R 5-547505-2  |SPRING, COMPRESSION I
R 8547694 HOLDER, INS 174
B 2119956-1  [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE IR
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | i i i i 21199431 WASHER. SPACER 160
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MODU IV RECEPTACLE S.C.P. - | - - | | 2119740-1 TAG IDENTIFICATION 167
WIRE STRIP LENGTH q::3=f' INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 2 2 2 2 2 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 183 1 66
109-.172 IN [2.77-4.37 mm] 000-.067 IN [0.00-1.55 mm] S L I N B R B c119793-1  JLIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
TERMINAL (1425003 - - Zﬁl -3 -] 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |62
APPUCAHQN B 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
SPECIFICATION - - - - - - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
B 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 158
TERMINALS APPLIED - - - - 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 156
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL A Y 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
167301-4 2-167301-2 166309-8 11663092 - 2l 2122 1-18023-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 16.0 153
1-167307-6 2-167301-4 166309-9 - - - - | ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- e 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED | 48
- e 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT F I CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 W W W W 2119656-9 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
ST17E F§3 mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 - 1 1 1 21193701 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 1 44
TR 0 76170 05 T 03047 0077 5 B 2079383-7  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 141
R 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
R 2119957-1  |[APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
B 2119644-1  [RAM WASHER, PRECISION 138
B 2119085-1  [FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE |37
*WARN I NG - - 1 1 2119092-1 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT |35
AR ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O S I I IO N c019383-5 |SCR, BHSC, Rofls (M4 & c0) | g;
B 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG
R concuts e B PPt s S
Zﬁl B 2119959-1  [ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, N I T N R | -455888-0 |SPACER. CRIMPER 178
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S I O O R O 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE | 24
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 121
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT el e 180¢es-¢ WASHER, PRO LOCK, REG M4 20
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: ~ | 31313133 |-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 0
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151766-4 R 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
DISUALLC LD VLT S MRS LCHTOR COMERSION 83110 8 L T AR LT E
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151766-6 R 6904631 FLOATING SHEAR, REAR 17
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE ~ e lejeje e | 1-2168083-1 |5CH, SAT HD CAP, Koo, M3 X 6 16
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L N O A B 1-690691-1 |PLATE,REAR SHEAR [o
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50, 62 & 242 R cl900er] oAt HOLDLE, REAR -~
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37, 50 & 242. AN S - N B c119606" | INSERT, SHEAR IS
-2l 2l 2] 2] 2 3-22280-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION (%
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. -l o221 202 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR (R
N MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY AN S N c11960o-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONI 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N - 462006 -6 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Zﬁl e M et BerERENCE SeTTiNe whe The <eTTiNG UeEn wHEn TuE - - -] - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK :2260 Nl 1803057-4  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE B N i W W 6-c1084-0  JO-RING, .676 D, .070 DIA. MAT. _2552 L - . I
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - - - 1 - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - W W W W W 690468-1 DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 6
A - - -7 -] - 2079988-1  [BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 R 2119780-9  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
§§$R§D§§$Poﬁﬁy §J§§$§§T5§§5TION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - - 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 B T 1-238011-6 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
/\L - -] 2119798-1  |[DETENT PIN 1247 N ] 3-1633961-7 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - - 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 R 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
T T R S b H e Tt T 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. [245 N 733225-7  |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
@INFORMA”ON- 770 -71-6]-5]-2]-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION Lo 77| -7]-6|-5]-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
- - T 8 SUBUECT 10 CHANGE-AND THE CONTROLL NG ENGINEERING ORGANIZATION. | DWN 06SEP2012 o
JSE SHIM PACK 2119687-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR S MAXIMUM T —— T I %;gfﬁ@? TR
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT —— e e | L ST L ’
ATLANTIC YERSION L] Ocsan §1de Fecd
| PLC +0.5 App\\CO*OF
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L 0013 FPPLICAT IOV SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e E—— : S DU R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @‘:'2151766 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | OF4 REVA}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

N
REF : REF
C 1

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

[ SR o) 065EP20T2 — TE Connectivit
R.O.WILSON — J
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHK‘JSTAKEMWZSEPEOWE IZ/—/E/ HOrHSburg’ T TTosoeee
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  [APVD 13SEP2012 [NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
Lhle 1o 7 Applicator
—AOmm STROKE AOmm STROKE AOmm STROKE ShOWﬁ o n ShGGJTS W O{ Ar & 2 O { Ar @‘E}gitg igé% APPLICATION SPEC B
— . . . 4 PLC £0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES ke :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERTAL N VETGRT A 100779 (C=2151766
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET D OF4 REVA}

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

SET UP GAUGE

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. 2119599 - | A 66 5 R SESCRTPTION SATE 5 N

SACTIEIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART S T
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440~ 1
2-2151766-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151766-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8 51517664 - - - JNL - Ll 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : : - |2 ; a ;;éiiéég EEEéSE;W%%iéngHéAMg — gjé
T T - | TRoHS.
2-2151766-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 8-2151766-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T o801 IWECHINTCAL FEED ASSENBLY 53
iliiiwﬂiatﬁﬁzgﬁ? gl?éiiil 1338685-1 85212g;2654 2119653-2 : : e ey P o el L30
crelolieb=o : CINE CRIMERELORT ADJUST LATgiRngTEgAX PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1 T l . féé?;iié gﬁigé?N;éﬁﬁéTION ?%;
2-2151766-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - -] -1 2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
7-2151766-17 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | 1 1 1 994969-1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - -] - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- 8-21084-1  |0-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT, 152
APPLICATOR DATA - - -] 2119641-2  |[FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
CRIMP ST17rF vy - 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
WIRE [.042 [1.07 mm] F - 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TNSUL T 062 T1.57 mm] F -4 4] 4] 4 2168400-5 [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- - - - 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 142
R AR AN — 0 [0 [0 [T [ 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
- 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
- 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - |REF]| - - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MODU [V RECEPTACLE S.C.P, L Lo p o 16337431 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM H%
WIRE STRIP LENGTH ST INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE e ARl R NOER A LHBLE. O
109-.172 IN [2.77-4.37 mm] — @ .000- 061 IN [0.00-1.55 mm] S A S 495888- 1 |SPACLR, CRIMPLR o
SRt SRR St SA L - 4-240641-1 |SPACER 81
XEEMM%ION HHameo009 ’ ’ T [ 1 | 5-547505-2 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 77
SPECTFICATION i i i - 854769-4  |HOLDER, INS 74
- 2119956-1  [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINALS APPLIED - 1 1 1 1 21199431 WASHER, SPACER 69
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S L e B c119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION ol
73014 613010 563008 1663097 -l 22 2] 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
1673070 > 1673014 663099 - 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
JNL - 313133 992763-5  [SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
- - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- : - 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
g%;% ® = CRIY?NQ&%GHT CRIMP HEIGHT T - [ 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
F— | mm HEFERENCE SETTING 21222 1-18023-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 16.0 53
co AN 0.76+/-0.05 [.030+/-.002] 9.6 - -1 -1 ]2 18023-9  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- -l - 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
- 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
- 2119644-1  |[RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
¥WARNING - [ 2] 2] 2] 2] 2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC., ITEM 40 TO T 0 | 1T [ 1 [ 1| 2161328-1 [HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
an LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - 1 l l l ;??2222? igégigLYSTE%EIEUéBEDE ;g
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T T 7255888-0 SPACER CRINPER o
/\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS witth CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. R 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE P4
- 2168083-2  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
[\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY T2 2212 18025-2  |WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG M4 20
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -1 31333 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. T T T 5119533-1 |STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 19
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N I N A O O 0905181 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 13
Qggﬁ%i%gALSE%E%EW?QHF9§Mié$TAgg@?gifOR” CONVERSION: 8-2151766-4 S S pa0ce. OATD DMLAT, AT L
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151766-4 ~ e je e 2 | 1-c168083-1 |SCR, SHT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 6 16
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151766-5 R 1-690691-1 |PLATE,REAR SHEAR 15
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S B B c119662-1 | SHEAR HOLDER, REAR | 4
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N - | 222 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50, 62 & 242 R 22c00) i Nn, LONPRESSION e
: - -l 22 2] 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR [l
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. AN I O O B 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/B\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY o e Thepdb s oo LI LA WHT 9
PRSHET Mos T BE ORTE N ] 1803057-4  [ANVIL, COMBINATION ?
& ACPRPILMIPCAHTEOIRGHWTASREQFUEARLEINFCIEEDSEATTTITNHGE WFAASCTTQHREY _SEATDTJIUNSGTMUESNETD wAHYENBETHE _ | | | 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [25] : W 1 1 1 690468 71 DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. S R IR N 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 290 A L c119760-9  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR >
A\ SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET R - c075908° 1 BIOHND, Lo le, MISUM. 1249 T 30T RN ER TNSOLATTON T :
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOC N T R T B B 1-22279-3 | SPRING. COMPRESSION 576 N T v ] [t 1| 3-1633961-7 [CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
A - 2119082-9  [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244 S S I e 455888-3 |SPAGER, CRIMPER 2
TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, ] 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243 AN I O O s R B [33¢eo-1  |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
%Efiggﬁ%igméAEHM%H1i%ﬁ%i%ﬁ%ﬁ@é%ETOPoEAiED?%?ENM 7727252221 PART WO DESCRIPTION Ew -17|-27|-25|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION gt
- T T R R R o TGSEPZIT? — TE Comect v
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHE?\Q\/—I{:EESWZSEPEOWE :):) /Z/—/E/ Har”Sburg’ PAY1710573608
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 13SEP2012 |NAME ‘
P AC I F I C \/ E R S I ON m L L L ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
I PLC +0.5 App‘ ‘COJ{Or
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @E}g L 0003 wPPLICATION SPEC ]
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) e : S IR S
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @‘:'2151766 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET 3 OF4 REVA}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

yol
]

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T T R S [ TSP S ERRER
CHK 125EP2012 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON I TR B WY RTI .J . STAKEW
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 13SEP2012 |NAME ‘
mm P&ﬁ&iﬁgN Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Lhe ks Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC £0.13 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @gwc 10,013
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA £- -
\\\\\\ ] WE IGHT j A ‘ 00779 @:2151766
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |P*F [ | 4 OF4 REVA}

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Contact us
	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



